

**BID TABULATION**

**CONTRACT & WBS NO.:** D6BR.SBE.007 - 6B.107814.1, etc.  
**ROUTE:** Various  
**PROJECT:** Vegetation Removal & Litter Pickup

**BY:** RAW  
**DATE:** 9/8/2017  
**COUNTY:** Robeson

LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.	UNIT	Russell Enterprises		Carver Contracting		DMW Contracting	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	Vegetation Removal - Interstate (6B.107831)	28	EA	\$149.00	\$4,172.00	\$400.00	\$11,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$84,000.00
20	Vegetation Removal - Primary (6B.107814.1)	108	EA	\$149.00	\$16,092.00	\$200.00	\$21,600.00	\$1,550.00	\$167,400.00
30	Vegetation Removal - Secondary (6B.207814.1)	131	EA	\$139.00	\$18,209.00	\$175.00	\$22,925.00	\$1,250.00	\$163,750.00
40	Landscape Vegetation Removal - Interstate (6B.107831)	4	AC	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$750.00	\$3,000.00
50	Landscape Vegetation Removal - Primary (6B.107814.1)	2	AC	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00
60	Landscape Vegetation Removal - Secondary (6B.207814.1)	2	AC	\$1,000.0	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00
		<b>TOTALS</b>			<b>\$46,473.00</b>		<b>\$63,725.00</b>		<b>\$421,150.00</b>